10-pin Power In
Intel 82443BX
Intel 82371
C&T 69000
DIMM Socket
Socket 370
Fan
FDD

Supports Hardware Monitor
function (ver 3.0 only)
Ordering Guide
HS-6637
Socket 370 133MHz FSB ISA Bus
SBC with CRT/Panel & LAN
HS-6637V
Socket 370 133MHz FSB ISA Bus
SBC with CRT/Panel
Socket 370 133MHz FSB ISA Bus SBC
with CRT/Panel & LAN
HS-6637
CRT/Panel
133MHz FSB
LAN
WDT
DOC
USB
H/W Monitor
PC/104
IrDA
JAPAN
TEL : +813 34248120
FAX : +813 34180521
ISRAEL
TEL : +972 3 9203456
FAX : +972 3 9203535
FRANCE
TEL : +33 1 69061790
FAX : +33 1 69433732
FINLAND
TEL : +358 2 6203753
FAX : +358 2 6203770
SHANGHAI
TEL : 021 62789292
FAX : 021 62789393
BEIJING
TEL : 010 82660235
FAX : 010 82660241
The
Indu
strial
PC Au
thority
The
Indu
strial
PC Au
thority
U.S.A.
TEL : +1 650 4280868
FAX : +1 650 4281172
15F-6, No. 77, Hsin Tai Wu Road, Sec. 1, Hsichih, Taipei Hsien 221 Taiwan TEL : 886-2-26983333 FAX : 886-2-26983300
GERMANY
TEL : +49 221 954790
FAX : +49 221 9547988
U.K.
TEL : +44 1543 466552
FAX : +44 1543 466553
KOREA
TEL : +82 2 34737862
FAX : +82 2 34743120
* CPU: Socket 370 for Intel Celeron/
Coppermine 266MHz~1GHz CPU
* Bus Interface: ISA Bus
* System Clock Rate: 100MHz
FSB providing up to 133MHz FSB
(ver 3.0 only)
* Memory: Two DIMM sockets
supporting up to 512MB
* Chipset: Intel 82443BX/82371
* I/O Chipset: Winbond W83977